Rpt-ID: RCPESPRJ Georgia Date: 11/04/2021
User: c0005020 Department of Transportation Page 1 of 3

Estimate Summary By Project
Contract ID: B1CBA2101539-0 Estimate Number: 0002 Pay Period: 10/01/2021

to 10/31/2021

Contract Location: Time Allowed: 311 Days
SR 20 BEGINNING AT LAUREL DR (CR 105) AND EXTENDINGC Elapsed Calender Days: 130 Days
Percent Time: 41.80
District: 1 Area: 01
Contractor:

C. W. MATTHEWS CONTRACTING CO., INC. Date Let: 05/21/2021

P. O. DRAWER 970 Date Awarded: 05/21/2021
Date Contract Executed: 06/23/2021
Date Notice to Proceed: 06/24/2021

MARIETTA GA 30061-0970 Date Work Began: 09/17/2021

Phone: (770)422-7520 Date Time Stopped: 00/00/0000

Date Accepted: 00/00/0000

Escrow Agent: Adjusted Completion Date: 04/30/2022

Surety Co: FEDERAL INSURANCE COMPANY

Current Contract Amount $4,251,041.96 Counties:

Original Contract Amount $4,251,041.96 Gwinnett

Funds Available $2,073,940.89

Percent Complete 51.21%

Project Current Original Project Percent Project
Number Project Amount Project Amount Funds Available | Complete Payable
M006121 $4,251,041.95 $4,251,041.95 $2,073,940.88 51.21% $1,340,151.63

Chief Engineer
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Date:

11/04/2021

Page 2 of 3

10/01/2021
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Project Number:

Federal State Project Number:

M006121

MO006121

SR 20 - MILLING, INLAY, PLMX RSRF

Participating
Non-Participating

Total Earnings
Stockpiled Materials

Gross Earnings
Payment Adjustment 1
Payment Adjustment 2
Payment Adjustment 3
Other Adjustments
Retainage
Escrow Amount
Securities Encumbered
Liq Dam/Incent/Disincent

Total:

Total to Date

Prev to Date

$2,177,101.07 $836,949.44
$0.00 $0.00
$2,177,101.07 $836,949.44
$0.00 $0.00
$2,177,101.07 $836,949.44
$0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00
$2,177,101.07 $836,949.44

Total Payable:

This Estimate

$1,340,151.63
$0.00
$1,340,151.63
$0.00
$1,340,151.63
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$1,340,151.63



Rpt-ID: RCPESPRJ Georgia Date: 11/04/2021
User: c0005020 Department of Transportation Page 3 of 3
Estimate Summary By Project
Contract ID: B1CBA2101539-0 Estimate Number: 0002 Pay Period: 10/01/2021
to 10/31/2021
Project Number MO006121
Item Description 1 Prev Qty Amount
Item Description 2 Auth Qty Qty This Period This Cumulative
LIN Item Code Supplemental Description 1 Units  Unit Price Qty To Date Period Amount
Supplemental Description 2
Category Number: 0100 ROADWAY
0005 150-1000 TRAFFIC CONTROL - LS 1.000 .250
365718.110 197
447 $72,046.47 $163,476.00
MO006121
0010 402-1802 RECYCLED ASPH CONC PATCHING, INCL BITUMV TN 9,900.000 6,844.910
106.780 32.970
6,877.880 $3,520.54 $734,420.03
0015 402-4510 RECYCLED ASPH CONC 12.5 MM SUPERPAVE, (TN 22,565.000 .000
R-MODIFIED BITUM MATL & H LIME 85.740 11,806.040
11,806.040 $1,012,249.87 $1,012,249.87
0020 413-0750 TACK COAT GL 18,355.000 1,667.000
0.010 7,765.000
9,432.000 $77.65 $94.32
0025 432-5010 MILL ASPH CONC PVMT, VARIABLE DEPTH SY 256,016.000 7,566.710
1.930 130,703.159
138,269.869 $252,257.10 $266,860.85
Category Amount: $1,340,151.63 $2,177,101.07

Project Total Amount:

$1,340,151.63

$2,177,101.07



