Rpt-ID: RCPES	PRJ		Geor	gia		I	Date: 11/04	l/2021
User: c0005020		D	Department of Transportation		Page 1 of 3			
		E	Estimate Summary By Project					
Contract ID: B	31CBA2101539-0		Estimate Num	nber: 0002		P	ay Period:	10/01/2021
							to	10/31/2021
Contract Locat	tion:			Time Allowed:		311	Days	
SR 20 BEGINNIN	G AT LAUREL DR	CR 105) ANE		Elapsed Calende	er Days:	130	Days	
		,		Percent Time:	•	41.80		
Distric	t: 1	Area:	01					
Contractor:								
C. W. MATTHEWS	S CONTRACTING	CO., INC.		Date Let:	Date Let:		05/21/2021	
P. O. DRAWER 97	70			Date Awarded:			05/21/2021	
				Date Contract E	xecuted:		06/23/2021	
				Date Notice to F	Proceed:		06/24/2021	
MARIETTA		GA 3	80061-0970	Date Work Bega	an:		09/17/2021	
Phone: (770)422	2-7520			Date Time Stop	ped:		00/00/0000	
(-)				Date Accepted:			00/00/0000	
Escrow Agent:			Adjusted Completion Date:		:	04/30/2022		
Surety Co: FED	ERAL INSURANCE	COMPANY						
Current Contract	Amount	\$4,251,04 ⁻	1.96 C	Counties:				
Original Contract	Amount	\$4,251,04 ⁻	1.96 G	Swinnett				
Funds Available		\$2,073,940).89					
Percent Complete	9	51.2	21%					
Project Number	Current Project Amo		Original ect Amount	Project Funds Available	Percent Complete		Project Payable	
M006121	\$4,251,0		\$4,251,041.95	\$2,073,940.88	•		51,340,151.6	33
L	. , - ,-		,	.,,,				

Chief Engineer

User: c0005020 Department of Transportation Page 2 of 3 Estimate Summary By Project Contract ID: B1CBA2101539-0 Estimate Number: 0002 Pay Period: 10/01/2021 to 10/31/2021	Rpt-ID: RCPESF	PRJ	Georgia		Date: 11/04	I/2021
Contract ID:B1CBA2101539-0Estimate Number:0002Pay Period:10/01/2021	User: c0005020		Department of Transp	ortation	Page 2 of 3	
			Estimate Summary B	y Project		
to 10/31/2021	Contract ID: B	1CBA2101539-0	Estimate Number:	0002	Pay Period:	10/01/2021
10 10/01/2021					to	10/31/2021

Project Number:

M006121

SR 20 - MILLING, INLAY, PLMX RSRF

Federal State Project Number: M006121

	Total to Date	Prev to Date	This Estimate	
Participating	\$2,177,101.07	\$836,949.44	\$1,340,151.63	
Non-Participating	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	
Total Earnings	\$2,177,101.07	\$836,949.44	\$1,340,151.63	
Stockpiled Materials	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	
Gross Earnings	\$2,177,101.07	\$836,949.44	\$1,340,151.63	
Payment Adjustment 1	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	
Payment Adjustment 2	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	
Payment Adjustment 3	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	
Other Adjustments	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	
Retainage	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	
Escrow Amount	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	
Securities Encumbered	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	
Liq Dam/Incent/Disincent	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	
Total:	\$2,177,101.07	\$836,949.44		
	т	otal Payable:	\$1,340,151.63	

Total Payable:

Rpt-ID: RCPESPRJ	Georgia	Date: 11/04/2021
User: c0005020	Department of Transportation	Page 3 of 3
	Estimate Summary By Project	
Contract ID: B1CBA2101539-0	Estimate Number: 0002	Pay Period: 10/01/2021
		to 10/31/2021

Project Number M006121

LIN Item Code	Item Description 1 Item Description 2 Supplemental Description 1 Units Supplemental Description 2		Auth Qty Unit Price	Prev Qty Qty This Period Qty To Date	Amount This Period	Cumulative Amount
Category Numb	er: 0100 ROADWAY					
0005 150-1000	TRAFFIC CONTROL -	LS	1.000 365718.110	.250 .197 .447	\$72,046.47	\$163,476.00
	M006121				ψ <i>12</i> ,040.41	φ100,470.00
0010 402-1802	RECYCLED ASPH CONC PATCHING, INCL BIT	UM TN	9,900.000 106.780	6,844.910 32.970 6,877.880	\$3,520.54	\$734,420.03
0015 402-4510	RECYCLED ASPH CONC 12.5 MM SUPERPAVE R-MODIFIED BITUM MATL & H LIME	E, C TN	22,565.000 85.740	.000 11,806.040 11,806.040	\$1,012,249.87	\$1,012,249.87
0020 413-0750	TACK COAT	GL	18,355.000 0.010	1,667.000 7,765.000 9,432.000	\$77.65	\$94.32
0025 432-5010	MILL ASPH CONC PVMT, VARIABLE DEPTH	SY	256,016.000 1.930	7,566.710 130,703.159 138,269.869	\$252,257.10	\$266,860.85
			Category Amount:		\$1,340,151.63	\$2,177,101.0
			Project	Total Amount:	\$1,340,151.63	\$2,177,101.0